
BC Summer Swimming Association 

Regional Athlete Membership Fee Form - Summer 

Region: _______________  Year: _________ 

 

Club Abbreviation # of Athletes 
Fee per 

Athlete 
Total $ 

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

  $35  

    

Total    

    

Number of 

Assignments 
   

 

Notes: 

Please submit the following to the Provincial Office with this form: 

1. Copy of this form (Attn: Provincial Registrar), along with one cheque payable to the 

region. 

2. Regional Membership List, showing total membership in the region. 

3. Club Payments forms submitted by each club to the Regional Registrar, and include 

all transfer and assignment forms. 


